


NOTE TO PRINTER:
THIS PAGE DOES 

NOT PRINT.
IT'S THE INSIDE 
FRONT COVER- 
FULL COLOR.

1



What is the Vero Beach Christian 
Business Association, Inc.?

Our Function

The  Vero  Beach  Christian  Business
Association,  Inc.  (VBCBA)  is  an  organi-
zation  comprised  of  Christian  business-
people throughout Indian River County. 

Our function is: 

To encourage Christian businesspeople to
conduct their business practices based
on  Biblical  principles,  while  equipping
them to do so.

To  give  back  to  the  community  through
charitable  giving  from  the  financial
resources of the organization.

To  give  the  community  an  opportunity  to
become  aware  of  Christians  who
endeavor to conduct their business in a
manner that will glorify the Lord Jesus
Christ.

To  provide  networking  opportunities  with-in
the Christian business community.

Membership is open to all businesspeople
who  walk  in  the  Christian  faith  and  who
strive  to  conduct  themselves  in  a
professional and Christ-like manner in their
business dealings. If you strive to do your
work  “heartily,  as  for  the  Lord”,  then  we
invite you to join VBCBA. See page 5 for
membership information.

www.facebook.com/vbcba

2



What We Believe

Members  of  the  Vero  Beach  Christian
Business Association,  Inc.  have endorsed
the following statements:

I have personally accepted Jesus Christ as
my Savior and Lord and look to Jesus
Christ  and  Jesus  Christ  alone  for  my
salvation.

I endeavor in all of my business practices to
live up to the spirit of Colossians 3:23-
24:  “Whatever  you  do,  do  your  work
heartily, as for the Lord rather than for
men;  knowing that  from the Lord you
will  receive  the  reward  of  the
inheritance. It is the Lord Jesus Christ
whom you serve.”

I  will  seek to promote within the business
community a spirit  of  cooperation and
high  ethical  and  moral  practices,  and
will seek to honor the Lord Jesus Christ
in  all  my actions so that  the name of
Jesus Christ will be glorified.

Organizational Structure

The  organizational  structure  currently
consists  of  a  seven-member  Board  of
Directors  which  meets  monthly.  Board
members  also  serve  as  officers  of  the
corporation  (President,  Vice  President,
Secretary and Treasurer). The length of the
term is three years, with elections occurring
at the November Annual General Member-
ship Meeting. The members of the Board of
Directors  may  be  contacted  via  email  at
info@vbcba.org. By-Laws are available on
request.

3



Celebration of Giving

VBCBA is committed to giving back to the
community of its financial resources.  Since
2004, VBCBA has donated nearly $200,000
to  local  Christian  ministries.  In  December
2019,  VBCBA  disbursed  funds  to  the
following organizations:

4Kids Treasure Coast - The Buggy Bunch  
CareNet  - Christian FM 

CrossLife Counseling - Feed the Lambs  
Little Birthday Angels - Master’s Academy

Place of Hope - Risk Takers for Christ
Salvation Army - The Source - Victory Kids

Women’s Refuge - Youth for Christ    

Foundational Scripture for Giving

7  "But just as you excel in everything -- in faith, in
speech,  in  knowledge,  in  complete  earnestness
and in your love for us -- see that you also excel in
this grace of giving. 
8   I am not commanding you, but I want to test the
sincerity  of  your  love  by  comparing  it  with  the
earnestness of others. 
9   For you know the grace of  our Lord Jesus
Christ, that though he was rich, yet for your sakes
he became poor, so that you through his poverty
might become rich. 
10  And here is my advice about what is best for
you in this matter: Last year you were the first not
only to give but also to have the desire to do so. 
11   Now  finish  the  work,  so  that  your  eager
willingness  to  do  it  may  be  matched  by  your
completion of it, according to your means. 
12   For  if  the  willingness  is  there,  the  gift  is
acceptable  according  to  what  one  has,  not
according to what he does not have. 
13  Our desire is not that others might be relieved
while you are hard pressed, but that there might be
equality. 
14   At the present time your plenty will supply
what  they need, so that  in  turn their  plenty will
supply what you need. Then there will be equality.
15  As it is written: "He who gathered much did not
have too much, and he who gathered little did not
have too little."  2 Corinthians 8

4



Membership 

Membership runs from Nov. 1 thru Oct. 31.
Annual  dues  are  $165,  of  which  $30  is
allocated to this printed directory. Members
are also included on the online membership
directory  found  at  www.vbcba.org,  with
links to their individual websites.  Nonprofit
Christian  ministries  which  have  a 501(c)3
designation enjoy a reduced rate of $55.

Luncheons

Luncheon  meetings  are  traditionally  held
the  4th  Thursday  of  the  month  (3rd

Thursday during the months of  November
and December) and are open to members
and non-members.  The program alternates
between having a guest speaker sharing on
a  business-related  topic  and  a  time  of
networking  where  members  stand  and
introduce  themselves.  There  is  also  a
three-minute member spotlight each month,
alternating  between  a  business  member
and ministry member. A full lunch buffet is
served  during  the  meeting.  RSVPs are
requested  by  the  Monday  prior  to  the
luncheon  date.  Refer  to  www.vbcba.org
for exact meeting date, time, location, and
cost.  

Listing Categories

See back pages for alphabetical listings by 
member business name.

Accounting/Taxes...............................................7
Advertising.........................................................7
Air Conditioning and Heating.............................7
Attorneys............................................................8
Automotive Services & Repair.........................10
Banking............................................................11
Bicycles & Kayaks............................................11
Certified Public Accountants............................12
Christian Ministries...........................................13

5



Citrus and Juice...............................................21
Cleaning...........................................................22
Computer Sales/Service..................................22
Contractors.......................................................23
Embroidery/Promotional Products...................24
Essential Oils...................................................24
Family Entertainment.......................................25
Financial Services............................................25
Flooring............................................................27
Fundraising......................................................28
Garden Center/Plant Nursery...........................28
Graphic Design................................................29
Home Health Care...........................................29
Home Watch Services......................................30
Insurance Services...........................................31
Laundry Services ............................................32
Lawn Maintenance...........................................32
Marketing and PR............................................33
Mattresses and Furniture.................................33
Media...............................................................34
Medical/Health Care.........................................34
Mental Health Counseling/Christian Counseling. 35
Moving & Storage/Shipping..............................35
Nonprofit Organizations...................................35
Payroll Services...............................................36
Pharmacy.........................................................37
Plumbing..........................................................37
Pools & Spas....................................................38
Printing.............................................................38
Real Estate.......................................................39
Real Estate Closing Agent...............................40
Retirement/Asst. Livg. Communities................41
Senior Services................................................41
Shipping/Mail Service.......................................41
Title Insurance Escrow Company....................42
Travel Agencies...............................................42
Website Design................................................43
Window Treatments.........................................44

6



Accounting and Taxes

  
East Coast Tax & Financial Planning
Danny Howes, EA, RFC, CEO
2945 Cardinal Drive, Vero Beach, FL 32963
Phone: 772-774-7970
Email: danny@ectfp.com
Website: www.eastcoasttaxandfinancial.com

We are full service tax, accounting, and financial
planning firm serving small to medium size 
businesses and families. We offer bookkeeping, 
tax preparation, investment management, 
annuities, life insurance, long-term care. All First
Appointments Complimentary.

Advertising

Visionary Marketing dba The Ad Agency
E. Fred Augenstein, President/Owner
9339 North US 1
Sebastian, FL 32958
Phone: 772-538-3923; Fax: 772-589-6824
Email: augy@comcast.net 

Since 1992, The Ad Agency has served the 
Marketing, Advertising, Public Relations, and 
Planning needs of clients positioned mainly 
along The Treasure and Space Coasts of 
Florida! Full Service Planning, Ad Creation, 
Buying, and PR- creating M.A.P.'s for 
SUCCESS! 

Air Conditioning and Heating

Colkitt Sheet Metal & Air Conditioning
Chad Colkitt, Vice-President
Joey Colkitt, Vice-President
860 11th Street, Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-562-4660; Fax: 772-562-4773
Email: chad@colkittac.com
Website: www.colkittac.com

                  continued on next page...

7



24-hour A/C service on all makes and models; 
Maintenance agreements; Indoor air quality 
products. Celebrating 50 years of keeping 
Indian River County cool and comfortable in 
2020. 

Star Quality Air Conditioning, Inc.
Noah Wood, Owner
760 Old Dixie Hwy, Vero Beach, FL 32962
Phone: 772-299-9818
Fax: 772-299-9819
Email: service@starqualityair.com
Website: www.starqualityair.com

Serving Indian River County, our commitment is 
to provide prompt, professional, 24 hour service 
on all makes and models.  We specialize in 
service, installation, maintenance,  indoor air 
quality, and duct and dryer vent cleaning. 
Mention this listing and receive $15 OFF a 
Service Call, Repair, or New Maintenance 
Agreement. 

Attorneys

David F. Albrecht
Attorney and Counselor At Law
2012 28th Avenue, Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-567-3424
Fax: by request
Email: about@albrechtattorneyfla.com and
dalb1_hm@yahoo.com
Website: www.AlbrechtAttorneyFla.com

General Civil Practice, including: Christian, 
Living and Loving Wills & Trusts; Probate & 
Probate Avoidance; Health Care & Durable 
Powers of Attorney; Asset Preservation; 
Corporations; Real Estate; Construction Liens; 
Injury Consultations; Referrals. Member of 
following Florida Bar Sections: Real Property, 
Probate & Trust Law; Tax; Business; Elder Law;
General Practice; Appellate; Trial Lawyers.

8



Glenn B. Grevengoed
Glenn B. Grevengoed, P.A. 
3730 7th Terrace, Suite 202
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-234-5600
Email: Glenn@goedlaw.com
Website: www.goedlaw.com

A Christian firm composed of Christian 
professionals and staff concentrating on Wills, 
Trusts, Charitable planning, Real Estate, and 
Probate Administration. Let us help you be a 
good steward of all that God has provided you!

Goldman Church Law, PLLC
Thomas Goldman, Owner
910 Sandpiper Lane
Vero Beach, Florida  32963
Phone: 239-961-1899
Email: tom@goldmanchurchlaw.com
Website: www.goldmanchurchlaw.com

Bilingual in French and English, and with 17 
years of experience in international commercial 
law in Monaco and England, attorney Goldman 
provides legal services to a worldwide clientele. 
The firm provides legal services in three key 
areas: church, non-profit, and business law. 

Lisa Thompson Barnes, Esq.
Collins, Brown, Barkett, Chartered
756 Beachland Blvd.
Vero Beach, Florida  32963
Phone: 772-231-4343
Fax: 772-234-5213
Email: lbarnes@verolaw.com
Website: www.verolaw.com

Corporate and business transaction and 
litigation, civil litigation, real estate transactions 
and litigation, landlord and tenant law, 
guardianship law, condo and homeowners 
association law.

9



Automotive Services & Repair

Don's Import Auto Service and Sales
Bill Conti, Owner
150 43rd Avenue
Vero Beach, FL 32968
Phone: 772-569-4714
Email: office@donsimport.com
Website: www.donsimport.com

The premier auto repair facility of the Treasure 
Coast. Complete automotive service on imports 
& domestic cars. Alignments, tire balancing and 
tire sales. Also offering quality pre-owned cars. 
Serving Indian River County for over 35 years.

Eric’s Automotive Service, LLC
Eric & Lori Kenward
445 9th Street SW
Vero Beach, FL 32962
Phone: 772-567-8850
Fax: 772-567-8473
Email: eric1auto@aol.com

Auto repair service on all makes and models. 
ASE Master Certified Technicians with over 30 
years of combined experience. Family owned 
and operated. Fast and friendly service.

Mazzarella's Automotive Sales &
Service, Inc.
Chris and Kerri Mazzarella, Owners
Mark Wright, Service Manager
60 Old Dixie Hwy
Vero Beach, FL 32962
Phone: 772-778-0700
Fax: 772-778-0874
Email: mazz1auto@aol.com

We specialize in auto repair for Foreign & 
Domestic. Family owned and operated for over 
15 years with combined experience of 40 years. 
We have 5 ASE Master Certified mechanics and
offer a shuttle service for your convenience.

10



Banking

Trustco Bank 
Sandy Enderson, Manager 
4125 20th Street
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-492-9295
Email: senderson@branch.trustcobank.com
Website: www.trustcobank.com

We are a hometown friendly bank. We will greet 
you at the front door. We are blessed to be a 
part of the Vero Beach family. We have great 
banking with low cost. We have checking 
accounts, student accounts, savings accounts, 
senior saving accounts, children trusty 
accounts, cd's, personal loans, car loans, and 
credit cards. We also have great mortgages with
no Private Mortgage Insurance, no real estate 
tax escrow required, and no appraisal fees. 

Bicycles & Kayaks

Orchid Island Bikes & Kayaks
Malcolm Allen
1175 Commerce Avenue
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-299-1286
Fax: 772-299-1583
Email: oibikesandkayaks@bellsouth.net
Website: www.orchidislandbikesandkayaks.com

Conveniently located on Vero's mainland, we 
offer bicycle sales, repair service, and rentals, 
along with kayak and stand up paddleboard 
sales, rentals, accessories & guided tours. 

11



Certified Public Accountants

DiSalvo And Company, CPAs 
Peter A. DiSalvo, CPA, President
2525 20th Street
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-770-6008
Cell: 772-539-1265   
Fax: 772-365-0997
Email: pete@disalvocpa.com  
Website: www.disalvocpa.com   

Accounting and tax services for businesses and 
individuals. Business setup and ongoing 
consulting. Payroll processing and computer 
consulting. Endorsed local provider (ELP) for 
Dave Ramsey for Accounting and Tax Services.
Quickbooks setup and training.

Melissa M. Medlock, CPA, P.A.
Melissa Medlock, Owner/CPA
2127 10th Avenue
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-226-7297
Fax: 772-569-6899
Email: medlockcpa@gmail.com
Website: www.medlockcpa.com

We offer our clients the individual attention that 
they require and can customize our services for 
specific needs. Our specific services range from
bookkeeping, full service payroll, tax return 
preparation and planning for all entity types, and
outsourced CFO/Finance Director services. We 
also have extensive knowledge in working with 
nonprofit organizations.

RockSolid Planning
(Dixie L. Powell & Company, CPA, PA)
Dixie L. Powell, CFP, CPA, CKA, 
621 17th Street, Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-778-8006; Fax: 772-778-0604
Email: dixie@RockSolidPlanning.net
Website: www.RockSolidPlanning.net

Tax Smart, Wealth Management Solutions. 
Faith-based impact investing.

12



Christian Ministries

4KIDS Treasure Coast
Tim Putman, Director
50 NE Dixie Hwy, Suite A-4
Stuart, FL 34994
Phone: 772-419-8831
Cell: 772-214-0182
Fax: 772-365-3155
Email: timp@4KIDSTreasureCoast.org
Website: www.4KIDSTreasureCoast.org

4KIDS Treasure Coast is a non-profit foster care
ministry on a mission to provide a home for 
every child. We equip and support Christian 
families who provide life-changing hope and 
healing for children suffering abuse, neglect and
abandonment. 

The Buggy Bunch
Tara Wright, Executive Director
P.O. Box 1154
Vero Beach, FL 32961
Phone: 772-226-0066
Email: info@thebuggybunch.com 
Website: www.thebuggybunch.com 

The Buggy Bunch seeks to build relationships 
with Indian River County mothers that will afford 
us the opportunity to equip their families with 
programs and services that will assist in meeting
their individual family's urgent and changing 
needs. The Buggy Bunch exists to follow the 
example of, and bear witness to, the Good 
News of Jesus Christ through our words and 
actions. 

Camp Haven, Inc.
Jermey Gable, Assistant Executive Director
3256 U.S. Hwy 1
Vero Beach FL 32960
Phone: 772-999-3625
Email: outreach@camphaven.net
Website: www.camphaven.net  

continued on next page…

13



Camp Haven provides supportive living oppor-
tunities and education to men committed to 
rising out of homelessness. By implementing a 
thoughtful intake procedure and strict adherence
to guidelines, residents in our program receive 
educational opportunities, counseling and 
encouragement, ultimately becoming active, 
engaged, contributing members of our 
community.

Care Net Pregnancy Center of IRC
1503 24th Street, Vero Beach, FL  32960
Bonnie Martinelli, Executive Director
Phone: 772-569-7939; Fax: 772-569-7944
Email: info@carenetirc.org
Website: www.carenetirc.org

A non-profit Christian agency providing 
compassionate practical support for women 
and families facing unplanned pregnancies. 
Services are free and confidential, which 
include pregnancy test, peer counseling, 
material services, and reward programs. 
Referrals include medical/social services, 
adoption, and relationship counseling. 

Christian FM
Joe Pellegrino, Vice Pres. Advancement
9055 Americana Rd., Suite 24
Vero Beach, FL 32966
Phone: 772-569-0919; Cell: 973-865-8000
Fax: 1-800-351-6445
Email: joe@christianfm.com
Website: www.christianfm.com

Christian FM celebrates over 30 years of 
broadcasting Contemporary Christian music to 
the Treasure Coast crafting their messages to 
reach the 25 - 54 predominantly female 
demographic.

CrossLife Counseling
Don Burzynski, Director
2501 27th Avenue, Suite A-9S
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-563-0430; Fax: 772-563-0480
Email: office@cross-life.org
Website: www.cross-life.org

continued on next page...

14



CrossLife provides Christian counseling and 
training, which help a person discover who they 
are in Christ, enabling them to live free from 
controlling and negative behavioral patterns. We
treat the whole person, not just the symptoms. 
CrossLife is 100% funded by donations.

Dasie Bridgewater Hope Center, Inc.
Kimberly Wright, Assistant Director
8445 64th Ave., Wabasso, FL 32970
Phone: 772-589-3535
Fax: 772-589-4688
Email: dasiehopectr@gmail.com
Website: www.dasiehope.org

Our Mission Statement is: "Offering a safe and 
nurturing environment where children and adults
can learn, dream and aspire by developing their 
self-esteem and learn life survival skills."

Feed the Lambs Enrichment Program 
John May, President
1615 18th Ave SW, Vero Beach, FL 32962
Phone: 772-501-2617
Email: john_may699@yahoo.com
Website: www.feedthelambsep.com

Feed the Lambs is a local not-for-profit faith-
based organization designed to help empower 
and enlighten the youth of our local communities
at no cost.

Gifford Youth Achievement Center
Angelia Perry, Executive Director
4875 43rd Avenue, Vero Beach, FL 32967
Phone: 772-794-1005 ext. 222
Fax: 772-569-5563
Email: aperry@gyac.net
Website: www.gyac.net 

With God's guidance, our vision is to establish a 
partnership among youth, adults and the Gifford/
Indian River Community that develops self 
esteem, teaches character and encourages 
each individual to his/her ultimate potential. Our 
mentoring program provides our children who 
are in need of additional attention and guidance 
from a positive adult role model. 

15



Hungry Hearts Outreach Ministries, Inc.
Ronald D'Ambrosio, Pastor
2054 Gray Falcon Cir., SW
Vero Beach FL 32962
Phone: 954-505-6622
Email: billiejo777@yahoo.com

We are a ministry that helps clothe and feed the 
poor and homeless, and we preach the gospel 
of Jesus, have street and beach ministry, as well
as hospital ministry. We also do missions to 
Haiti and Costa Rica. We also act as an 
extended hand to other churches.

I am Ministries Inc dba The Source
Anthony Zorbaugh, Executive Director
1015 Commerce Avenue
Vero Beach FL 32960
Phone: 772-564-0202
Cell: 717-435-2312
Fax: 772-978-0602
Email: Tony.Zorbaugh@iamthesource.org
Website: www.iamthesource.org  

The Source is the only drop-in outreach ministry
in Indian River County that serves as a cold 
weather shelter, opens seven days a week, 
provides hot meals, clothing, basic hygiene 
items, showers and laundering facilities, mail 
and phone services, job readiness programs, 
cooperative community agency referrals, and a 
saving faith in Jesus Christ. 

Indian River Habitat for Humanity
Eve Kyomya, Dir. of Community Development
4568 N. HWY #1
Vero Beach, FL  32967
Phone: 772-562-9860, ext. 209
Fax: 772-562-8732
Website: www.irchabitat.org 

Seeking to put God's love into action, Indian 
River Habitat for Humanity brings people 
together to build homes, communities and hope.

16



Legacy Minded Men
Joe Pellegrino, President
1784 Berkshire Circle SW
Vero Beach, FL 32968
Phone: 973-865-8000
Fax: 973-556-1991
Email: joe@legacymindedmen.org
Website: www.legacymindedmen.org

Legacy Minded Men exists to transform lives by 
engaging, encouraging & equipping men to build
a Christ-centered legacy. 

Little Birthday Angels
Angel Pietsch, President/Founder
1275 US 1, Suite 2, PMB 131
Vero Beach, FL  32960
Cell: 772-696-1129
Email: angel@littlebirthdayangels.org
Website: www.littlebirthdayangels.org 

We provide birthday gifts and parties to local 
homeless children. 

Master’s Academy
Wayne Smith, Head of School
1105 58th Avenue
Vero Beach, FL 32966
Phone: 772-794-4655
Email: w.smith@mastersvb.org
Website: www.mastersvb.org

Master’s Academy is a Christian school (Pre K 3
through Grade 12) that exists to spiritually 
develop and academically challenge each 
student to impact the world for Christ. We are 
committed to the truth and authority of the 
Scriptures and a Christ-centered worldview. 

Next Level Productions & Promotions
Cameron Mays, President
1545 46th Avenue, Vero Beach FL 32966
Phone: 772-978-0160; Cell: 772-559-5143 
Fax: 772-569-3757
Email: cameron@nextlevelproductions.net 
Website:www.nextlevelproductions.net 

continued on next page...

17



Christian Concert/Event Production and 
Promotion. Reaching today's youth to help them
get to the next level (heaven)!

Place of Hope
Jamie Bond, Advancement & Bus. Development
9078 Isaiah Ln. 
Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418
Phone: 561-775-7195
Email: jamieb@placeofhope.com 
Website: www.placeofhope.com

Faith-based, state-licensed children’s 
organization providing family-style foster care, 
family outreach and intervention; maternity care;
safety for victims of domestic minor sex 
trafficking; transitional housing and support 
services; foster care recruitment and support; 
hope and healing opportunities for children and 
families who have been traumatized by abuse 
and neglect throughout our region. 

Risk Takers for Christ, Inc.
Rev. Dale M. Glading, President
P.O. Box 651421, Vero Beach, FL 32965
phone: 772-539-1826
Email: dale@risktakersforchrist.org
Website: www.risktakersforchrist.org

Risk Takers is a ministry that challenges 
Christians to step outside their spiritual comfort 
zones and to be bolder in their faith. We operate
prison ministry trips, work with at-risk youth, and
conduct men's conferences and revival 
meetings. We also publish a monthly newsletter 
and an online devotional each weekday.

Safe Families for Children
John Philips, Board Chair
Jackie Herron Whitfield, Managing Director 
     of the Treasure Coast Chapter
500 Riomar Dr., #15
Vero Beach, FL 32963
Phone: 847-922-0882
Email: jrphil123@comcast.net
Website: www.safe-families.org

continued on next page…

18



Our Mission: Safe Families for Children hosts 
vulnerable children and creates extended 
family-like support for desperate families who 
have nowhere else to turn through a community 
of devoted volunteers motivated by compassion 
to keep children safe and families intact.

The Salvation Army of IRC
Capt. Jonathan Needham, Corps Officer
2655 5th St. SW
Vero Beach, FL  32962
Phone: 772-978-0265
Fax: 772-978-7830
Email: 
jonathan.needham@uss.salvationarmy.org
Website: SalvationArmyVeroBeach.org

The Salvation Army, an international movement,
is an evangelical part of the universal Christian 
Church. Its message is based on the Bible. Its 
mission is to preach the gospel of Jesus Christ 
and to meet human needs in His name without 
discrimination. 

Society of St. Vincent de Paul 
Evelyn Palinkas, Public Relations
1745 14th Avenue, Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-567-6774; Cell: 772-205-0480
Email: donpalinkas@gmail.com

We are a Christian based company that 
provides low cost clothing, furniture, and 
household items for local individuals and 
families.  The net funds that are derived from 
the sale of these items is used to help people in 
need. The store staff is all volunteer, therefore 
more funds are available to provide assistance.  

St. Vincent de Paul Thrift Shop
Elisa M. Hesse, President 
5480 85th Street, Vero Beach, FL 32967
Phone: 772-589-3338
Email: emhesse@bellsouth.net

We serve the needs of the poor by providing 
food, utility and prescription drug payments, 
clothing and furniture. Our income comes from 
the sale of used goods donated by the public.

19



Tabernacle Christian School
Linda Carlson, Assistant Administrator
151 Old Dixie Highway
Vero Beach FL 32962
Phone: 772-562-0723
Cell: 772-567-8844
Email: TCS.L.Carlson@gmail.com
Website: www.tcsverobeach.org

We are a private Christian school operating 
under the umbrella of Tabernacle Ministries. 
Providing a quality education choice in Indian 
River County since 1972. Now offering the TCS 
Vo-Tech Prep High School. 

Victory Kids
Bill Motta, President
715 Tides Rd., Vero Beach, FL 32963
Cell: 772-633-8939
Email: bmotta62@gmail.com
Website: www.Victory-Kids.org

1. Aid in high school recruiting. 2. Run youth 
sports camps seeking to develop a philosophy 
that hard work and honorable behavior increase 
your opportunities for academic and athletic 
success.

Women's Care Center of IRC, Inc.
Gerri Krempel-Rorick, Director
1986 31st Avenue, Suite 100
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-257-5390
Fax: 772-492-8732
Email: womenscarecenterirc@gmail.com
Website: 
www.womenscarecenter.org/verobeach

Women's Care Center is dedicated to assisting 
women in Indian River County who find 
themselves in an unexpected pregnancy by 
offering free pregnancy testing, free onsite 
ultrasounds and free counseling. We will be 
here for them every step of the way with free 
services and loving support. Free women's 
wellness check-ups now available -- call for 
consultation.

20



Women's Refuge of Vero Beach
Diane Ludwig, Executive Director
1850 Lemon Ave.,Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-770-4424
Fax: 772-770-2779
Email: womensrefugevb@att.net
Website: www.womensrefugevb.org

The mission of the Women's Refuge of Vero 
Beach is to provide a live-in Christian program 
where hurting women can find a sanctuary in a 
healing environment, and to provide healing and
wholeness to emotionally and spiritually 
wounded men, women and families in our 
community through biblical counseling. 

Youth for Christ
Libby Sanderson, Executive Director
P.O. Box 651455, Vero Beach, FL 32965
Phone: 772-226-0489
Email: info@yfcirc.com 
Website: www.yfcirc.com

YFC reaches young people everywhere, 
working together with the local church and other
like-minded organizations to raise up lifelong 
followers of Jesus who lead by their godliness in
lifestyle, devotion to the Word of God and 
prayer, passion for sharing the love of Christ, 
and commitment to social involvement.

Citrus and Juice

Countryside Family Farms
Cheryl Roseland, Owner
6325 81st Street, Vero Beach, FL 32967
Phone: 772-581-0999; Fax: 772-581-8217
Email: info@countrysidefamilyfarms.com
Website: www.countrysidefamilyfarms.com

Also located beachside at 3300 Ocean Drive, 
100% of our citrus is homegrown in Indian River
County. Visit our grovestand gift shop for 
specialty foods, gifts, soft-serve ice cream, fresh
fruit and our incomparable fresh-squeezed juice.
Watch for our Annual Fall Festival, plus 
strawberry patch, flower patches and music 
festivals!

21



Hale Groves
Alex Brown, President 
1650 90th Ave., Vero Beach, FL 32966
Phone: 772-226-3604; Fax: 772-226-3601
Email: abrown@halegroves.com
Website: www.halegroves.com

Our grower-owned fresh fruit business began in 
1947 and although many things have changed 
since then, the way we harvest and carefully 
package our products has not. Hale’s delicious 
fruits are harvested at peak ripeness and never 
stored or warehoused, to ensure grove-to-table 
fresh flavors. 

Cleaning

Heavenly Cleaning
Rick and Gwen Marchand, 
Owner Operators
8585 103rd Court, Vero Beach, FL 32967
Phone: 772-589-9215; Cell: 772-342-1590
Fax: 772-589-9215
Email: heavenclean@att.net
Website: www.heavenclean.com

We are commercial and residential cleaning 
specialists who guarantee satisfaction, 
uncompromising integrity and very affordable 
rates. We also offer senior citizen discounts and
no job is too big or too small. Call us and tell us 
what you need and we provide free estimates.

Computer Sales and Service

Autobahn Communications, Inc.
Mark Herndon, President
4881 N. Hwy A1A, Vero Beach, FL 32963
Phone: 772-234-1555; Fax: 772-365-0219
Email: markh@autobahnco.com
Website: www.autobahnco.com
           
Computer Sales, Certified Repair, Technicians 
& Training, Homes & Businesses of all Sizes, 
Windows & Apple Operating Systems, Apple 
Authorized Sales and Service.

22



Contractors

Bill Bryant & Associates, Inc.
Robert Paugh, President
1550 Old Dixie Hwy
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-567-0045
Fax: 772-770-1460
Email: rhpaugh@billbryantassociates.com
Website: www.billbryantassociates.com

General Contractor, State Certified since 1981.

Passage Island Construction
Brian Adams, President/Owner
1910 82nd Avenue, Suite 206
Vero Beach, FL 32966
Phone: 772-257-3500 ext. 202
Fax: 772-257-3007
Email: brian@piclllp.com
Website: www.passageislandhomes.com

"By wisdom a house is built & through 
understanding it is established" Proverbs  24:3

RCL Development
Bob Lyles, President
5099 Highway A1A, Suite 200
Vero Beach, FL 32963
Phone: 772-234-0140; Cell: 772-480-2873
Fax: 772-234-0141
Email: robert@rcldev.com
Website: www.rcldev.com

RCL Development is a General Contractor who 
specializes in custom home construction, 
residential renovations and remodeling, and in 
light commercial construction.

Samuel Construction Group, LLC
Sam Hjalmeby, President
859 16th Place, Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-774-4810; Fax: 772-774-4814
Email: sam@samuelconstruction.com
Website: www.samuelconstruction.com

continued on next page…

23



Samuel Construction Group is a custom builder 
who believes that a successful project can only 
be realized through a trusting relationship with 
the customer. We strive to foster such a 
relationship...during construction and long after. 

Embroidery/Promotional Products

Fully Promoted Powered by EmbroidMe
Paul Lytle, Owner
915 17th Street, Suite 102
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-299-3883; Cell: 561-339-1110
Fax: 772-299-3879
Email: Paul@FullyPromotedVeroBeach.com
Website: www.FullyPromotedVeroBeach.com

We do embroidery, screen printing, direct 
garment printing and promotional products. We 
are your one stop promotional products partner.

Essential Oils

Balanced by Jan
Janice Milesic
6710 8th Street
Vero Beach, FL 32968
Phone: 772-643-1914
Email: balancedbyjan@gmail.com
Website: www.balancedbyjan.com

Body, Soul and Spirit; all 3 tied together in one 
package - YOU! Take care of all 3, and you 
have a beautiful masterpiece. Our goal is to 
empower and educate others on how to use 
doTERRA essential oils to improve health 
naturally. 

24



Family Entertainment

Skate Factory
Tim Hunter, General Manager
485 27th Ave. SW
Vero Beach, FL 32968
Phone: 772-794-3373
Fax: 772-794-4765
Email:sk8vero@bellsouth.net
Website: www.skatefactory.us

We are a family entertainment center featuring 
roller skating fun & exercise, hosting birthday 
parties, roller hockey leagues, and summer 
camps.

Financial Services

East Coast Tax & Financial Planning
Danny Howes, EA, RFC, CEO
2945 Cardinal Drive
Vero Beach, FL 32963
Phone: 772-774-7970
Email: danny@ectfp.com
Website: www.eastcoasttaxandfinancial.com

We are full service tax, accounting, and financial
planning firm serving small to medium size 
businesses and families. We offer bookkeeping, 
tax preparation, investment management, 
annuities, life insurance, long-term care. All First
Appointments Complimentary.

Primerica Financial Services, Inc.
Lisa Meade, Pat Shepherd
1627 US Highway 1, Suite #215
Sebastian, FL 32958
Phone: 772-569-4277
Cell: 772-473-7584
Email: lmeade@primerica.com
Website: www.primerica.com/lisameade

25



Primerica Advisors & Financial Services
Gary & Mary Ryan, Regional Vice Presidents
9035 Americana Road, Suite 14
Vero Beach, FL 32966
Phone: 772-569-9838
Cell: 772-633-1003
Fax: 772-257-0061
Email: garyryan@primerica.com
Website: www.primerica.com/garyryan

Primerica offers a "complimentary" Financial 
Needs Analysis which shows you where your 
finances stand today and what you need to do 
to prepare for tomorrow! We offer Private 
Wealth Management, Annuities, Mutual Funds, 
Educational Savings Plans, 401K Plans, Life 
Insurance, Legal Protection Plans, Auto & Home
Insurance, Debt Elimination Programs, and 
more.

RockSolid Planning
(Dixie L. Powell & Company, CPA, PA)
Dixie L. Powell, CFP, CPA, CKA, 
621 17th Street
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-778-8006
Fax: 772-778-0604
Email: dixie@RockSolidPlanning.net
Website: www.RockSolidPlanning.net

Tax Smart, Wealth Management Solutions. 
Faith-based impact investing.

Royal Fund Management
Michael Conway, Registered Investment Advisor
700 22nd Place, Suite A
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-480-4110
Fax: 772-213-3653
Email: mike.conway@royalfundmanagement.com
Website: www.royalfundmanagement.com

We offer non-commission financial services 
which puts the customer first always. Because 
we do not sell financial products we can be 
objective for our clients needs both in safe 
money strategies and wealth management. 

26



Vincent J. Celano, CFP® 
Vice President/Branch Manager/
Financial Advisor
Morgan Stanley Wealth Management
NMLS# 892848
3525 Ocean Drive
Vero Beach, FL 32963
Phone: 772-234-1813
Toll Free: 1-800-347-4203
Fax: 772-234-1858
Email: vincent.celano@morganstanley.com
Website: 
www.morganstanleyfa.com/vincent.celano

Flooring

Florida Floor Fashions
Chad Morrison, President
9339 North US 1
Wabasso, FL 32970
Phone: 772-589-4994
Cell: 321-759-9221
Fax: 772-589-8418
Email: chadfff@aol.com
Website: www.FloridaFloorFashions.com

Turnkey floor finish products supplier/contractor 
to the design trade and homeowner. Luxury 
carpeting, area rugs and hardwood are core 
product offerings.

Indian River Flooring, Inc.
Don Baldwin, Owner
1171 Commerce Ave
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-569-5068
Fax: 772-569-5068
Email: CEOIRF@Indianriverflooring.com
Website: www.indianriverflooring.com

Indian River Flooring, located off 12th Street 
behind Staples, serves Indian River County with
residential, commercial and rental properties as 
well as "do it yourself". Service is our specialty!

27



Surfaces Fine Flooring
Amy Flickinger, Owner
3960 US  Highway 1
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-778-2622
Cell: 772-473-8522
Fax: 772-778-2644
Email: amy@surfacesincorporated.com
Website: www.surfacesincorporated.com

We offer a full-service design studio adorned 
with an array of traditional and eclectic 
collections. From loose tile, to grouted concept 
boards, our showroom includes both a range of 
products and innovative decorative materials, 
stone tile and hardwood. Stop in or schedule an 
appointment with a design coordinator today!

Fundraising

Coyle Consulting
D. Lorne Coyle, Principal
1695 Sand Dollar Way
Vero Beach, FL 32963
Phone: 772-913-0319
Email: dlornecoyle@gmail.com

We help non-profits build capacity to achieve 
their missions. 

Garden Center / Plant Nursery

Busy Bee Lawn & Garden Center
Dan and Tina Nelson
7445 North US 1
Vero Beach, FL 32967
Phone: 772-562-1166
Fax: 772-562-0026 
Website: www.busybeegardencenter.com

We offer top quality plants and lawn & garden 
products.  Beautiful pottery selection.  
Courteous and knowledgeable staff to assist in 
your planning and problems. Hours: Monday- 
Saturday 8-5; Sunday 9-4.

28



Graphic Design 

Oasis Creative Resources
David Moshier, Creative Director
2536 2nd Street
Vero Beach, FL 32962
Cell: 772-925-4154
Email: davidmoshier@outlook.com
Website: www.oasiscre8ive.com

Professional Graphic Design within your budget.
From logos & ads, to brochures, and other 
marketing materials, we help you grow your 
business, in print, and on the internet. We can 
also train you and/or your staff. We also publish 
City Guide of Sebastian and Vero Beach, 
promoting IRC non-profits and local businesses.

Home Health Care

Champion Home Health Care, Inc.
Thomas J. Michaels
840 19th Street, Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-257-0442
Fax: 772-257-0475
Email: tom@championhome.com
Website: www.championvero.com
www.facebook.com/championhomehealthcare

Champion Home Health Care is the area's 
leader in individual elder care since 1993. 
Champion has been voted "Best Home Health 
Care Agency" by readers of the Treasure Coast 
Press Journal and Hometown News for the past 
6 consecutive years. Our Vero Beach office 
serves Indian River and St. Lucie Counties with 
dedicated & caring companions, aides, and 
nurses. At Champion Home Health Care, 
providing care is our business. Caring is our nature!

29



Coastal Concierge Services, LLC
Eileen O’Donnell
1515 Indian River Blvd., Suite A236
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-242-4596
Cell: 772-766-6227
Fax: 877-754-8250
Email: 
eileenodonnell@coastalconciergehomecare.com
Website: www.CoastalConciergeHomeCare.com

Coastal Concierge Services - Personalized 
Home Care with attention to detail. Licensed 
Nurse Registry offering referrals of home care 
professionals.  Companions, Certified Nurse 
Assistants and Nurses. We provide the same 
level of commitment and compassion you would
if you could. 

Home Watch Services

Oceanside Home Watch, LLC
Arthur White, Owner
506 Fiddlewood Rd
Vero Beach, FL 32963 
Phone: 772-226-0206
Email: info@oceansidehomewatch.com
Website: www.oceanhomewatch.com

Oceanside Home Watch in Vero Beach will 
perform a weekly inspection of your house or 
condo to help you avoid potential problems while 
you’re away such as burglary, storm damage, 
water leaks, air conditioning, mold and bug 
problems. Let us take great care of your home 
while you're away! Family-Owned & Operated. 
Licensed, Bonded, and Insured. References 
Available.

30



Insurance Services

A Better Solution Insurance Services
Micky Decker, Agent
506 21st Street, Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-257-8600
Cell: 772-532-4074
Email: micky@abettersolutionins.com
Website: www.abettersolutioninsurance.com

We offer a complete line of insurance services 
so you never need to go anywhere else for the 
coverage you need. Our insurance options 
include life insurance, health insurance, group
insurance, dental insurance, disability 
insurance, and more. We also provide medicare
solutions, vision insurance, and both long term 
care insurance, and short term health insurance.
You can depend on us for all of your insurance 
solutions. 

CoastalWide LLC
Denise Boehning, CFM
601 21st Street, Suite 300
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-532-4536
Email: denise@coastalwide.com
Website: www.coastalwide.com

CoastalWide LLC specializes in providing flood 
insurance consulting services. It is our mission 
to educate all property owners about the risk of 
flooding, how to mitigate for it, and most of all 
help eligible property owners in saving on their 
flood insurance policy premium.

The Crockett Group, Inc. / Acentria
Helen Crockett, Vice President
3375 20th Street, Suite 110
Vero Beach FL 32960
Phone: 772-562-9664
Cell: 772-473-2192 
Fax: 772-562-9668
Email: info@thecrockettgroup.com
Website: www.thecrockettgroup.com

continued on next page…

31



Independent Insurance Agency offering all lines
of commercial and personal insurance.  Special-
ty markets include Agriculture, Non-profits, 
Contractors, Marine, Churches, Small Business,
Boats, Home, Auto, and Life Insurance.

Professional Insurance Advisors, LLC
Patti O'Connell Yencho
1875 43rd Ave.
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-567-7774; Fax: 772-567-0166
Email: pyencho@piainsagency.com
Website: www.piainsagency.com

Offering insurance and financial services.

Laundry Services 

Sunshine Laundries
Tom Rhodes, Owner
P.O. Box 651427
Vero Beach, FL 32965
Phone: 772-569-3351
Cell: 772-559-6583
Fax: 772-770-9621
Email: tom.quarterking@gmail.com
Website: www.sunshinelaundries.com

Laundromats that offer self-service and full 
service laundry, including commercial delivery. 
Two locations in Vero Beach: Treasure Coast 
Plaza on Miracle Mile- fully attended, WiFi, A/C; 
and 1405 16th Street (next to VBHS).

Lawn Maintenance

Kick Gas Lawns
Chris Williams, Owner
3645 3rd Street
Vero Beach, FL 32968
Cell: 772-475-4986
Email: chris@kickgaslawns.com

We are the first Zero Emission lawn company 
on the Treasure Coast. 

32



Marketing and PR

Nicolace Marketing, Inc.
Maureen Nicolace, President
6479 53rd Circle, Vero Beach, FL 32967
Phone: 772-299-4889; Cell: 772-633-3558
Fax: 772-299-4882
Email: maureen@nicolacemarketing.com

Over 35 years of sales and marketing 
experience in Indian River County. Offering: 
marketing plan development, public relations, 
media placement, creative design services, 
social media, direct mail programs, broadcast 
production oversight & more. Just as the Bible is
the roadmap to your success in life, a strategic 
marketing plan is the roadmap to your success 
in business.

Visionary Marketing dba The Ad Agency
E. Fred Augenstein, President/Owner
9339 North US 1, Sebastian, FL 32958
Phone: 772-538-3923
Fax: 772-589-6824
Email: augy@comcast.net 

Since 1992, The Ad Agency has served the 
Marketing, Advertising, Public Relations, and 
Planning needs of clients positioned mainly 
along The Treasure and Space Coasts of 
Florida! Full Service Planning, Ad Creation, 
Buying, and PR- creating M.A.P.'s for 
SUCCESS! 

Mattresses and Furniture

Mattress Market
Steve and Janice Milesic, Owners
1602 US 1, Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-562-6007
Email: mattressmarketvero@gmail.com 
Website: www.mymattressmarket.com

Name brand mattresses. Discount prices. 
Family owned and operated. We have been 
servicing Vero Beach area with bedding needs 
for over 20 years.

33



Media

Connecting NowFaith
Brenda Sposato
PO Box 2424
Vero Beach , FL 32961
Phone: 772-643-6008
Email: connectingnowfaith@gmail.com
Website: www.connectingnowfaith.com

A Christian publication that is filled with an 
inspiring message of hope and faith. Our 
mission is to provide a Christian media 
resource, while committed to shining the light of 
Christ to our Treasure Coast community.

Medical / Health Care

Florida Woman Care of IRC, LLC
James J. Presley, M.D.
1000 37th Place, Suite 105
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-562-2402; Fax: 772-562-5842

Medical practice specializing in obstetrics & 
gynecology.

Treasure Coast Community Health
Colette Heid
1555 Indian River Blvd., Suite B-210
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-571-TCCH (571-1989)

Indian River County's premiere Community 
Health Center, providing health care for all 
people regardless of their ability to pay. 
Locations throughout Indian River County, 
offering primary care, pediatrics, dentistry, 
geriatrics, gynecology, behavioral health, and 
pharmacy services. 

34



Mental Health Counseling/ 
Christian Counseling

One Life Counseling
Mark Sears, MA, LMHC
333 17th Street, Suite W
Vero Beach , FL 32960
Phone: 772-492-3632
Cell: 772-404-4539
Email: tueresmashelp@gmail.com
Website: www.onelifecounselingllp.com

We are a mental heath counseling/therapy 
center for individuals, couples, families, and for 
those struggling with addiction (outpatient). Our 
licensed counselor is a graduate of Reformed 
Theological Seminary in Oviedo, Florida. 

Moving & Storage / Shipping

White Glove Moving, Storage & Delivery
Anna Valencia, VP of Marketing
2175 45th Street, Vero Beach, FL 32967
Phone: 772-778-4750
Email: annav@whitegloveusa.net
Website: www.whitegloveusa.com

White Glove Moving, Storage & Delivery is a full
service moving and storage company that 
handles shipping and receiving for items of all 
sizes. We can move or ship anything, anywhere,
affordably. 

Non-Profit Organizations

New York League of Puerto Rican 
Women, Inc.
Rosalind Reyes-Medina, CFO
3154 Anthem Way
Vero Beach, FL 32966-8983
Phone: 917-432-4043
Email: Rozmed@aol.com
Website: www.nylprw.org

Continued on the next page...

35



The New York League of Puerto Rican Women, 
Inc. is a non-partisan, not-for-profit 501(c)6 
organization whose mission is the advancement
of Puerto Rican / Hispanic women through 
higher education.   As of August 2019, the 
League has presented 109 scholarships of 
$1,000.00 each to undergraduate Puerto Rican /
Hispanic women selected for their academic 
excellence and service to the community.

Payroll Services

BenefitMall
Ray Desmangles
District Sales Manager
1401 Forum Way, Suite 500
West Palm Beach, FL 33401
Phone: 718-344-0088
Email: ray.desmangles@benefitmall.com
Website: www.benefitmall.com

BenefitMall, we deliver trusted, secure & cost-
effective Payroll Solutions. We manage Payroll 
– and all the complex compliance, Tax &
Administrative issues that come with it.
BenefitMall simplifies your Payroll and HR
related tasks so you can focus on your
business.

Michael Cairns Payroll Services Co.
Vero Beach, FL (Fl., Ga., and more)
Michael Cairns
Cell: 772-473-2738
Email: michaelcairns55@yahoo.com
Website: www.integrityel.com

Regular payroll or employee leasing. We enable
you to do what you do best...manage your 
business! No deposits, no audits...pay as you 
go. Payroll, workers comp, benefits, taxes, etc. 
"We can save you time and money." The 
competition knows us; you should, too! 

36



Pharmacy

  
Bay Street Pharmacy
Theresa Tolle, Owner
7746 Bay Street
Sebastian, FL 32958
Phone: 772-589-2043
Cell: 321-508-7020
Fax: 772-388-2628
Email: theresa.tolle@baystreetpharmacy.com
Website: www.baystreetpharmacy.com

In business in Sebastian since 1984, our motto 
is “Where Caring People Care for You.” We 
provide custom compounding of prescriptions, 
including hormone therapy, delivery, full line of 
medical equipment, and fast, personalized 
service. We accept Medicare, Medicaid and 
most prescription drug plans. Located north of 
SRMC on US 1 in Sebastian.

Plumbing

Meeks Plumbing, Inc.
Ronald E. Meeks, Owner
5555 US 1, Suite 1, Vero Beach, FL 32967
Phone: 772-569-2285
Fax: 772-569-7647
Ft. Pierce: 772-460-2850

Service, Remodeling, New Construction.

Morrison Plumbing Services, Inc.
James Morrison, President 
6465 4th Place, Vero Beach, FL 32968
Phone: 772-473-4339
Email: MorrisonPlumbing@comcast.net
Website: www.MorrisonPlumbingService.net

Morrison Plumbing Service is a family owned 
and operated business that has been serving 
the Treasure Coast for over 30 years. We have 
the knowledge and experience to meet any of 
your plumbing needs from small residential 
leaks to multi-million dollar construction projects.

37



Pools & Spas

Gas Appliance Services, Inc. (G.A.S.)
Brian Guinee, President
Phone: 772-569-5606; Fax: 772-569-5121
Email: brian@gasverobeach.com
Website: www.gasverobeach.com

Pool heating specialist, EFFICIENT ELECTRIC 
HEAT PUMPS and gas heaters. Repairs to gas 
appliances.

Molinari Pools
Joel Molinari, Sr., President
780 8th Ct., Unit 8, Vero Beach, FL 32962
Phone: 772-778-2633; Fax: 772-617-1216
Email: info@molinaripools.com
Website: www.molinaripools.com

Molinari Pools has been offering pool cleaning, 
pool repair and pool remodeling services to the 
Vero Beach, Sebastian, Orchid Island and all of 
Indian River County areas since 1996. Our 
Florida state swimming pool and spa contractor 
license is registered under the name Living 
Waters Services Group, Inc., dba Molinari 
Pools. CPC1458356.  

Printing

Postal Connections
Marc Richard, Owner
1275 US 1, Suite 2, Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-778-4241; Cell: 772-532-7599
Fax: 772-778-4246
Email: pca228@postalconnections.com
Website: 
www.postalconnectionsverobeach.com

Shipping (all major carriers), large/oversized 
freight shipments, packaging, printing & copying
(color/B&W), faxing, mailbox rentals, internet 
access, packing supplies, laminating, business 
cards, greeting cards, house & padlock keys 
cut, document & photo scanning, document 
shredding, notary, binding, rubber stamps, and 
promotional items.

38



Real Estate

David F. Albrecht
Attorney and Counselor At Law
2012 28th Avenue
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-567-3424
Fax: by request
Email: about@albrechtattorneyfla.com and
dalb1_hm@yahoo.com
Website: www.AlbrechtAttorneyFla.com

Real estate attorney knowledgeable and 
experienced in direct representation of 
Sellers/Buyers in real estate transactions with, 
or without, a real estate agent. From negotiating
and preparing contracts to closing. Helping 
clients navigate crucial or misunderstood 
provisions in listing agreements and real estate 
contracts.

Karen Gaskill, GRI, ABR, CRS, SRES
Realtor/ Broker since 1979
Coldwell Banker Paradise
4625 Hwy A1A
Vero Beach, FL 32963
Cell: 772-559-5567
Fax: 772-231-5776
Email: karen@karengaskill.com
Website: www.verobeachfloridahomes.com

Founder and Past President of VBCBA. 
Licensed since 1979 as a Realtor and since 
1980 as a Broker.  Specializing in Residential, 
Commercial and Small Business Acquisitions.  

Lambert Commercial Real Estate, Inc.
Ron Lambert, CCIM, Broker
2945 20th Street
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-778-2334
Fax: 772-569-9155
Email: ron@lambertcommercial.com
Website: www.lambertcommercial.com

Specializing in commercial real estate, sales, 
leasing and management.

39



Mac Evoy Real Estate Co.
Carolyn Mac Evoy, Broker/Owner
P.O. Box 650235; Vero Beach, FL 32965 
Phone: 884-622-3869; Cell: 772-925-4791
Fax: 844-622-3869
Email: macevoy.realestate@gmail.com
Website: www.macevoy.org

Residential and Commercial Real Estate 
Brokerage Services. The firm handles home 
buying or selling transactions or building or land 
selling for the Treasure Coast area. Based in 
Vero Beach, we are an independent, reliable 
company that handles all the details for our clients.

ONE Sotheby's International Realty

Darrell and Debbie Fields, REALTOR
®

1401 Highway A1A, Ste 100
Vero Beach, FL 32963
Cell: 772-453-8142
Email: dfields@onesothebysrealty.com
Website: www.debbiefields.com

Serving Buyers and Sellers since 1986. We 
provide totally personal services with Christian 
values of always remembering GOD is the Pilot 
of all sales. We take pride in the ultimate 
customer satisfaction.

Real Estate Closing Agent

Elite Title of the Treasure Coast
Darlene K. Pegg, CLC, President
3055 Cardinal Drive, Suite 105
Vero Beach, FL 32963
Phone: 772-231-5560; Fax: 772-231-6451
Email: info@EliteTitleVeroBeach.com
Website: www.EliteTitleVeroBeach.com

Darlene has over 44 years of search & title 
insurance experience on the Treasure Coast. 
We are a full service title insurance company 
and escrow agent. We close residential and 
commercial real estate and construction loans. 
We are underwritten by Fidelity National Title 
Insurance company, one of the nation's largest 
providers of title insurance and escrow services. 

40



Retirement/Assisted Living 
Communities

Florida Baptist Retirement Center
Linda Wells, Dir. of Marketing & Admissions
1006 33rd Street, Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-567-5248; Fax: 772-567-7507
Email: Linda@FBRCVero.org 
Website: www.fbrcvero.org 

FBRC is a faith-based organization caring for 
seniors. Well established in Vero Beach for over
50 years, we offer independent living, assisted 
living and skilled nursing care.

Senior Services 

Extended Hands of the Treasure Coast
Kim Williams, Managing Owner
5381 4th Place
Vero Beach, FL 32968
Phone: 772-217-8082; Cell: 772-242-0742
Email: EHOTC@yahoo.com
Website: www.extendedhandswecare.com

We assist seniors age-in-place through home 
renovations, safety modifications, ongoing home
upkeep, monthly bill pay and space 
organization.  Our expert knowledge of "aging in
place" concepts help improve the quality of life 
of seniors allowing them to achieve their goal of 
remaining safely in their home. 

Shipping/Mail Service

Postal Connections
Marc Richard, Owner
1275 US 1, Suite 2, Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-778-4241; Cell: 772-532-7599
Fax: 772-778-4246
Email: pca228@postalconnections.com
Website: 
www.postalconnectionsverobeach.com

continued on next page…

41



Shipping (all major carriers), large/oversized 
freight shipments, packaging, printing & copying
(color/B&W), faxing, mailbox rentals, internet 
access, packing supplies, laminating, business 
cards, greeting cards, house & padlock keys 
cut, document & photo scanning, document 
shredding, notary, binding, rubber stamps, and 
promotional items.

Title Insurance Escrow Company

Elite Title of the Treasure Coast
Darlene K. Pegg, CLC, President
3055 Cardinal Drive, Suite 105
Vero Beach, FL 32963
Phone: 772-231-5560
Fax: 772-231-6451
Email: info@EliteTitleVeroBeach.com
Website: www.EliteTitleVeroBeach.com

Darlene has over 44 years of search & title 
insurance experience on the Treasure Coast. 
We are a full service title insurance company 
and escrow agent. We close residential and 
commercial real estate and construction loans.  
We are underwritten by Fidelity National Title 
Insurance company, one of the nation's largest 
providers of title insurance and escrow services. 

Travel Agencies

Orchid Travel
Shelby Grant, Owner
664 Azalea Lane
Vero Beach, FL 32963
Phone: 772-226-5790
Cell: 772-318-9205
Email: shelbygrant@orchidtravel.net

Arranging all travel, air, hotel, car, train, packages, 
cruises, tours, family reunions, groups and making 
dreams come true. Call us today!

42



It's Vacation Time, Inc.
Becky Kehres, CTC, CEO/Owner
3212 S. US 1, Suite 2
Ft. Pierce, FL 34982
Phone: 772-595-1550
Cell: 772-418-6175
Toll Free: 866-509-8463
Email: rebeccakehres@bellsouth.net
Website: www.itsvacationtime.com

We create memorable personalized hassle-free 
vacations. In the travel business for 30 years 
and traveled to over 70 countries and 
islands.Very current with the latest deals and 
promotions. We give you expert advice and 
better deals than the internet. Send Missionary 
Groups all over the world. Love to travel and 
cruise, it's fun to meet God's people worldwide.

Website Design

PD/GO Digital Marketing
Steven Schwartz, Owner
445 27th Avenue SW, Ste C103
Vero Beach, FL 32968
Phone: 772-770-4077, ext. 1
Fax: 772-410-3781
Email: steve@pdgo.com
Website: www.pdgo.com

A full service website design and internet 
marketing company that specializes in creating 
quality, affordable, responsive websites that 
clients can easily update themselves. We 
specialize in creating ADA compliant websites 
for blind users. SEO, Facebook/Google 
marketing, logo design, eCommerce and more. 

43



Window Treatments

The Shade Shop
Suzy Osgood, Owner
3948 US Highway 1
Vero Beach, FL 32960
Phone: 772-562-1429
Fax: 772-562-0453
Email: Suzy@theshadeshopvero.com
Website: www.theshadeshopvero.com

Complete Window Decor. Services include a 
complimentary consultation with a window 
treatment expert and professional installation. 
Products include shades, blinds, shutters, 
custom drapery, valances and cornices. A 
Hunter Douglas Showcase Dealer and Norman, 
Shades Blinds Shutters, Certified Dealer. 

For a complete listing 
of current 

VBCBA members, 
visit our website at

vbcba.org

44



Alphabetical Listing

4KIDS Treasure Coast..............................13

A Better Solution Insurance Services.........31

Albrecht, David F....................................8,39

Autobahn Communications, Inc.................22

Balanced by Jan.......................................24

Bay Street Pharmacy................................37

BenefitMall...............................................36

Bill Bryant & Associates, Inc......................23

The Buggy Bunch.....................................13

Busy Bee Lawn & Garden Center.............28

Camp Haven............................................13

Care Net Pregnancy Center of IRC...........14

Celano, Vincent J., CFP®..........................27

Champion Home Health Care, Inc.............29

Christian FM Radio...................................14

Coastal Concierge Services, LLC..............30

CoastalWide LLC.....................................31

Colkitt Sheet Metal & Air Conditioning. . .......7

Connecting NowFaith...............................34

Countryside Family Farms........................21

Coyle Consulting......................................28

The Crockett Group/Acentria.....................31

CrossLife Counseling................................14

Dasie Bridgewater Hope Center, Inc.. . . .....15

DiSalvo and Company, CPAs...................12

Don's Import Auto Services, Inc.................10

East Coast Tax & Financial Planning.......7,25

Elite Title of the Treasure Coast............40,42

Eric's Automotive Service..........................10

45



Extended Hands of the Treasure Coast.....41

Feed the Lambs Enrichment Program.......15

Fields, Darrell and Debbie- ONE’S Sotheby's 

Int'l Realty................................................40

Florida Baptist Retirement Center.............41

Florida Floor Fashions..............................27

Florida Woman Care of IRC, LLC..............34

Fully Promoted Powered by EmbroidMe....24

Gas Appliance Services, Inc.....................38

Gaskill, Karen GRI, CRS, ABR, SRES. .....39

Gifford Youth Achievement Center............15

Goldman Church Law.................................9

Grevengoed, Glenn B. PA..........................9

Hale Groves.............................................22

Heavenly Cleaning...................................22

Hungry Hearts Outreach Ministries, Inc. ....16

Indian River Flooring, Inc..........................27

Indian River Habitat for Humanity..............16

It's Vacation Time, Inc...............................43

Kick Gas Lawns........................................32

Lambert Commercial Real Estate, Inc.. .....39

Legacy Minded Men.................................17

Little Birthday Angels................................17

MacEvoy Real Estate...............................40

Master's Academy....................................17

Mattress Market........................................33

Mazzarella's Automotive Services, Inc.. .....10

Medlock, Melissa M. CPA, PA...................12

Meeks Plumbing, Inc................................37

Michael Cairns Payroll Services Co...........36

Molinari Pools...........................................38

46



Morrison Plumbing....................................37

New York League of Puerto Rican Women 35

Next Level Productions.............................17

Nicolace Marketing, Inc.............................33

Oasis Creative Resources........................29

Oceanside Home Watch, LLC...................30

One Life Counseling.................................35

Orchid Island Bikes & Kayaks...................11

Orchid Travel............................................42

Passage Island Construction,LLLP............23

PD/GO Digital Marketing...........................43

Place of Hope...........................................18

Postal Connections...............................38,41

Primerica Advisors & Financial Services.....26

Primerica Financial Services......................25

Professional Insurance Advisors, LLC.......32

RCL Development....................................23

Risk Takers for Christ, Inc.........................18

RockSolid Planning (Dixie L. Powell & Co.) 12,26

Royal Fund Management..........................26

Safe Families for Children.........................18

The Salvation Army of IRC........................19

Samuel Construction................................23

The Shade Shop......................................44

Skate Factory...........................................25

The Source/I Am Ministries.......................16

Society of St. Vincent de Paul ..................19

St. Vincent de Paul Thrift Shop..................19

Star Quality Air Conditioning, Inc.................8

Sunshine Laundries..................................32

Surfaces Fine Flooring..............................28

47



Tabernacle Christian School..................... . .20

Thompson Barnes, Lisa, Esq........................9

Treasure Coast Community Health.........34

Trustco Bank...........................................11

Victory Kids.............................................20

Visionary Marketing dba The Ad Agency....7,33

White Glove Moving, Storage & Delivery. 35

Women's Care Center of IRC, Inc...........20

Women's Refuge of Vero Beach.............21

Youth For Christ......................................21

www.facebook.com/vbcba

48



VBCBA recognizes the 
following businesses who 

have been members since the
organization's beginning, in 2004:

David F. Albrecht, Attorney
Autobahn Communications, Inc.
Bill Bryant & Associates, Inc.
Vincent J. Celano, CFP®  
Colkitt Air Conditioning
RockSolid Planning 

 (formerly Dixie L. Powell & Company, CPA, PA
Don's Import Auto 
Karen Gaskill, GRI, ABR, CRS,  SRES
Glenn B. Grevengoed, PA
Indian River Flooring, Inc.
Lambert Commercial Real Estate
Mazzarella's Automotive Services, Inc.
Meeks Plumbing, Inc.
Nicolace Marketing, Inc. 
Passage Island Homes, Inc.
PD/GO Digital Marketing
James J. Presley, MD

To learn more about
membership, visit

vbcba.org

49






	What is the Vero Beach Christian Business Association, Inc.?
	Our Function
	Membership is open to all businesspeople who walk in the Christian faith and who strive to conduct themselves in a professional and Christ-like manner in their business dealings. If you strive to do your work “heartily, as for the Lord”, then we invite you to join VBCBA. See page 5 for membership information.

	What We Believe
	Organizational Structure

	The organizational structure currently consists of a seven-member Board of Directors which meets monthly. Board members also serve as officers of the corporation (President, Vice President, Secretary and Treasurer). The length of the term is three years, with elections occurring at the November Annual General Member-ship Meeting. The members of the Board of Directors may be contacted via email at info@vbcba.org. By-Laws are available on request.
	Celebration of Giving
	Foundational Scripture for Giving
	Membership
	Luncheons
	Luncheon meetings are traditionally held the 4th Thursday of the month (3rd Thursday during the months of November and December) and are open to members and non-members. The program alternates between having a guest speaker sharing on a business-related topic and a time of networking where members stand and introduce themselves. There is also a three-minute member spotlight each month, alternating between a business member and ministry member. A full lunch buffet is served during the meeting. RSVPs are requested by the Monday prior to the luncheon date. Refer to www.vbcba.org for exact meeting date, time, location, and cost.


	Accounting and Taxes
	Advertising
	Air Conditioning and Heating
	Colkitt Sheet Metal & Air Conditioning
	Star Quality Air Conditioning, Inc.

	Attorneys
	David F. Albrecht
	Attorney and Counselor At Law
	Website: www.AlbrechtAttorneyFla.com
	Glenn B. Grevengoed

	Automotive Services & Repair
	Don's Import Auto Service and Sales
	Eric’s Automotive Service, LLC
	Mazzarella's Automotive Sales &
	Service, Inc.

	Banking
	Bicycles & Kayaks
	Orchid Island Bikes & Kayaks
	Melissa M. Medlock, CPA, P.A.

	Christian Ministries
	4KIDS Treasure Coast Tim Putman, Director 50 NE Dixie Hwy, Suite A-4 Stuart, FL 34994 Phone: 772-419-8831 Cell: 772-214-0182 Fax: 772-365-3155 Email: timp@4KIDSTreasureCoast.org Website: www.4KIDSTreasureCoast.org 4KIDS Treasure Coast is a non-profit foster care ministry on a mission to provide a home for every child. We equip and support Christian families who provide life-changing hope and healing for children suffering abuse, neglect and abandonment.
	The Buggy Bunch Tara Wright, Executive Director P.O. Box 1154
	Vero Beach, FL 32961 Phone: 772-226-0066 Email: info@thebuggybunch.com Website: www.thebuggybunch.com The Buggy Bunch seeks to build relationships with Indian River County mothers that will afford us the opportunity to equip their families with programs and services that will assist in meeting their individual family's urgent and changing needs. The Buggy Bunch exists to follow the example of, and bear witness to, the Good News of Jesus Christ through our words and actions.
	Camp Haven, Inc.
	Jermey Gable, Assistant Executive Director
	3256 U.S. Hwy 1
	Vero Beach FL 32960
	Phone: 772-999-3625
	Email: outreach@camphaven.net Website: www.camphaven.net
	Care Net Pregnancy Center of IRC
	Christian FM
	CrossLife Counseling
	Dasie Bridgewater Hope Center, Inc.
	Gifford Youth Achievement Center
	Ronald D'Ambrosio, Pastor
	2054 Gray Falcon Cir., SW
	Vero Beach FL 32962
	Phone: 954-505-6622
	Email: billiejo777@yahoo.com
	I am Ministries Inc dba The Source
	Anthony Zorbaugh, Executive Director
	1015 Commerce Avenue
	Vero Beach FL 32960
	Phone: 772-564-0202 Cell: 717-435-2312 Fax: 772-978-0602
	Email: Tony.Zorbaugh@iamthesource.org Website: www.iamthesource.org
	Indian River Habitat for Humanity
	Little Birthday Angels
	Master’s Academy
	The Salvation Army of IRC
	Email: jonathan.needham@uss.salvationarmy.org
	Women's Care Center of IRC, Inc.
	Women's Refuge of Vero Beach
	Youth for Christ

	Citrus and Juice
	Cleaning
	Computer Sales and Service
	Autobahn Communications, Inc.

	Contractors
	Bill Bryant & Associates, Inc.
	Passage Island Construction
	RCL Development

	Samuel Construction Group, LLC
	Sam Hjalmeby, President
	Embroidery/Promotional Products
	We do embroidery, screen printing, direct garment printing and promotional products. We are your one stop promotional products partner.
	Essential Oils
	Balanced by Jan

	Family Entertainment
	Skate Factory

	We are a family entertainment center featuring roller skating fun & exercise, hosting birthday parties, roller hockey leagues, and summer camps. Financial Services
	Flooring
	Florida Floor Fashions
	Indian River Flooring, Inc.
	Don Baldwin, Owner
	Surfaces Fine Flooring

	Fundraising
	Coyle Consulting

	Garden Center / Plant Nursery
	Busy Bee Lawn & Garden Center

	Graphic Design
	Oasis Creative Resources
	Champion Home Health Care, Inc.
	Coastal Concierge Services, LLC
	Oceanside Home Watch, LLC

	Insurance Services
	A Better Solution Insurance Services

	Website: www.abettersolutioninsurance.com
	Email: denise@coastalwide.com Website: www.coastalwide.com
	Professional Insurance Advisors, LLC

	Website: www.piainsagency.com
	Laundry Services
	Sunshine Laundries

	Lawn Maintenance
	Kick Gas Lawns

	Marketing and PR
	Mattresses and Furniture
	Mattress Market Steve and Janice Milesic, Owners
	
	
	Florida Woman Care of IRC, LLC

	Medical practice specializing in obstetrics & gynecology.
	Treasure Coast Community Health
	
	
	White Glove Moving, Storage & Delivery
	BenefitMall Ray Desmangles
	Michael Cairns Payroll Services Co. Vero Beach, FL (Fl., Ga., and more) Michael Cairns Cell: 772-473-2738 Email: michaelcairns55@yahoo.com Website: www.integrityel.com
	Bay Street Pharmacy

	Plumbing
	Meeks Plumbing, Inc.
	Morrison Plumbing Services, Inc.

	Pools & Spas
	Shipping (all major carriers), large/oversized freight shipments, packaging, printing & copying (color/B&W), faxing, mailbox rentals, internet access, packing supplies, laminating, business cards, greeting cards, house & padlock keys cut, document & photo scanning, document shredding, notary, binding, rubber stamps, and promotional items.
	Real Estate
	David F. Albrecht
	Attorney and Counselor At Law
	Website: www.AlbrechtAttorneyFla.com
	Karen Gaskill, GRI, ABR, CRS, SRES
	Lambert Commercial Real Estate, Inc. Ron Lambert, CCIM, Broker
	Mac Evoy Real Estate Co. Carolyn Mac Evoy, Broker/Owner

	Darlene has over 44 years of search & title insurance experience on the Treasure Coast. We are a full service title insurance company and escrow agent. We close residential and commercial real estate and construction loans. We are underwritten by Fidelity National Title Insurance company, one of the nation's largest providers of title insurance and escrow services.
	Retirement/Assisted Living Communities
	Florida Baptist Retirement Center

	continued on next page…
	Shipping (all major carriers), large/oversized freight shipments, packaging, printing & copying (color/B&W), faxing, mailbox rentals, internet access, packing supplies, laminating, business cards, greeting cards, house & padlock keys cut, document & photo scanning, document shredding, notary, binding, rubber stamps, and promotional items.
	Darlene has over 44 years of search & title insurance experience on the Treasure Coast. We are a full service title insurance company and escrow agent. We close residential and commercial real estate and construction loans. We are underwritten by Fidelity National Title Insurance company, one of the nation's largest providers of title insurance and escrow services.
	Travel Agencies
	It's Vacation Time, Inc.

	Website Design
	PD/GO Digital Marketing

	Window Treatments
	The Shade Shop

	Alphabetical Listing

	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page

